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 7 18924 ABBEVILLE SOMME  1District 103 N  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 18925 AIRE SUR LA LYS  8District 103 N  1  1  31 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 18926 ALBERT ET LE PAYS DU COQUELICOT  6District 103 N  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 39 18927 AMIENS DOYEN  0District 103 N  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 18928 ARRAS ARTOIS  0District 103 N  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 18929 ARMENTIERES  1District 103 N  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 18931 BAPAUME PAS DE CALAIS  1District 103 N  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 18932 BERCK LE TOUQUET COTE D'OPALE  3District 103 N  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 18933 BEAUVAIS CATHEDRALE  8District 103 N  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 18934 BETHUNE BEFFROI  2District 103 N  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 18935 BETHUNE SULLY  1District 103 N  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 18936 BOULOGNE SUR MER  0District 103 N  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 18937 CALAIS, PAYS D'OPALE  5District 103 N  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 18938 CAMBRAI LOUIS BLERIOT  0District 103 N  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 18939 CARVIN PAS DE CALAIS  0District 103 N  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 18940 CHAUNY LA FERE  7District 103 N  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 21 18941 CLERMONT EN BEAUVAISIS  0District 103 N  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 18942 COMPIEGNE IMPERIALE  0District 103 N  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 18943 CREPY EN VALOIS  8District 103 N  4  4  20 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 24 18945 DOULLENS  5District 103 N  1  1  29 1  0  0 1  0  0  1

 27 18947 DUNKERQUE JEAN BART  0District 103 N  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 18948 DOUAI BEFFROI  8District 103 N  0  0  32 0  12  0 0  0  0  0

 11 18953 SAINT-QUENTIN-VALLEE DE L'OISE  9District 103 N  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 18954 HAZEBROUCK  4District 103 N  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 18956 HESDIN PAS DE CALAIS  5District 103 N  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 18957 LA BASSEE LES WEPPES  3District 103 N  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 18958 LAON  7District 103 N  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 18960 LE CATEAU CAMBRESIS CAUDRY  0District 103 N  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

MBR0018 Page 1 of 4



Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of January, 2026

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 2/10/2026  8:11:43PM

 19 18963 LENS PAS DE CALAIS  7District 103 N  1  1  26 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 18964 LILLE RENAISSANCE  0District 103 N  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 18965 LILLE FAIDHERBE  0District 103 N  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 18967 MAUBEUGE HAINAUT  0District 103 N  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 18968 MONTDIDIER DOYEN  0District 103 N  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 18969 NOYON OISE  2District 103 N  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 18970 LILLE PEVELE MELANTOIS  0District 103 N  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 18972 ROUBAIX CROIX BARBIEUX  0District 103 N  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 18976 ST AMAND LES EAUX  2District 103 N  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 18977 SAINT QUENTIN DOYEN  6District 103 N  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 17 18979 ST OMER  4District 103 N  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 18980 SENLIS TROIS FORETS  8District 103 N  1  1  26 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 14 18981 SOISSONS AISNE  11District 103 N  1  1  25 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 24 18984 ALLIANCE ROUBAIX TOURCOING  1District 103 N  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 18985 VALENCIENNES CENTRE  0District 103 N  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 18987 VERVINS  0District 103 N  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 18988 VIMY CINQUANTENAIRE  0District 103 N  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 18989 VILLERS COTTERETS  8District 103 N  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 32423 VAL DE LYS  3District 103 N  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 32960 LILLE HAUBOURDIN  0District 103 N  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 33146 AMIENS VAL DE SELLE  0District 103 N  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 33273 CHANTILLY CONNETABLE  10District 103 N  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 33347 PERONNE SANTERRE VERMANDOIS  0District 103 N  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 34210 ARRAS BEFFROI  0District 103 N  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 34292 COMPIEGNE ROYAL LIEU  4District 103 N  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 36137 CALAIS DUC DE GUISE  0District 103 N  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 36904 BOULOGNE VAL DE LIANE  0District 103 N  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 37069 VALENCIENNES VAL DE L'ESCAUT  0District 103 N  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 7 37592 MOUVAUX LE BOSQUIEL  5District 103 N  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 38171 LIANCOURT-NOGENT SUR OISE  6District 103 N  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 41357 DUNKERQUE FORCE 9  0District 103 N  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 43241 DOUAI GAYANT  0District 103 N  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 43500 MONTREUIL ET SES VALLEES  12District 103 N  1  1  25 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 43632 LA MADELEINE  0District 103 N  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 44745 SAINT POL EN TERNOIS  4District 103 N  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 45592 AUCHEL LYS D'ARTOIS  0District 103 N  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 45902 MARCQ EN BAROEUL  14District 103 N  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 46050 BONDUES  0District 103 N  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 46314 MAUBEUGE VAUBAN  2District 103 N  1  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 47149 WASQUEHAL  9District 103 N  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 48109 VALENCIENNES VAL DES CYGNES  7District 103 N  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 48612 BEAUVAIS JEANNE HACHETTE  3District 103 N  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 12 49001 GRAVELINES ENERGIE  0District 103 N  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 49877 LILLE WATTIGNIES  0District 103 N  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 50508 HAM PICARDIE  1District 103 N  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 50713 BEAUVAIS ANGADREME  8District 103 N  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 51229 LILLE OPERA  29District 103 N  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 53129 CAMBRAI PAIX DES DAMES  33District 103 N  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 55595 VALENCIENNES CARPEAUX  0District 103 N  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 56392 FRANCE VISION NOEUX LES MINES  3District 103 N  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 56776 GOUVIEUX LA NONETTE  5District 103 N  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 57475 COMPIEGNE OISE LA VALLEE  12District 103 N  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 58282 LE TOUQUET PARIS PLAGE  6District 103 N  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 60778 MAUBEUGE FLORIANES  13District 103 N  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 60844 AMIENS SOMME  5District 103 N  1  1  24 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 77699 SOMAIN BEAUREPAIRE  2District 103 N  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

MBR0018 Page 3 of 4



Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of January, 2026

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 2/10/2026  8:11:43PM

 22 78564 LILLE LES HAUTS DE LILLE  0District 103 N  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 95602 BRUAY LA BUISSIERE  5District 103 N  5  5  16 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 2 101866 MERS LES BAINS  11District 103 N  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 104274 AIX NOULETTE EN ARTOIS  13District 103 N  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 107491 LILLE CONVERGENCE  8District 103 N  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 119235 AMIENS SAMARA  9District 103 N  1  1  11 0  1  0 1  0  0  0

 5 120791 Lille Lyderic  0District 103 N  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 129428 Orchies  11District 103 N  3  3  27 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 0 133783 Calais Notre Dame  12District 103 N  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 146412 Bully Grand Conde  14District 103 N  5  5  24 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 13 149166 Valenciennes La Rhonelle  0District 103 N  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 149809 Boulogne Nausicaa Plage  10District 103 N  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 149934 Arras Pole Sup Baudimont  2District 103 N  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 150924 Beauvais Helen Keller  13District 103 N  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 151359 Amiens Jules Verne  5District 103 N  2  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 8 157233 Saint Omer Pays Audomarois  7District 103 N  3  3  15 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 0 157447 Dunkerque Texel  15District 103 N  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 157721 Verneuil Pays D Halatte  10District 103 N  4  4  20 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 13 178741 Seclin  5District 103 N  4  4  18 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 0 191983 Arras Wellington  20District 103 N  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,527  2,034 507
 104

 47  47  1  13  044 3  0  1
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